
2025 list of house state a/airs EMAIL, PHONE or “X” (tweet) 

CHAIR:  William Robinson R71   will.robinson@myfloridahouse.gov   850-717-5071 @will_robinsonjr  

VICE James Vernon Mooney, Jr. R120 jim.mooney@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5120 @JimMooney120  
@jmooney1341  

WHIP Philip Gri8itts, Jr. R6 philip.griOitts@MYFLORIDAHOUSE.GOV 850-717-5006 @GriOGriOitts  

Joe Casello D90 joseph.casello@myfloridahouse.gov (850) 717-5090  

Fabián Basabe R106 fabian.basabe@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5106 @FabianBasabeFL     

Omar Blanco R115 omar.blanco@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5115 @OmarBlancoFL  

Botana, Adam R80 adam.botana@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5080 @headboatwasher  

Caruso,  MIchael  R87 mike.caruso@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5087 @RepMikeCaruso  

Chaney, Linda R61 linda.chaney@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5061 @SRepLindaChaney  

Cobb, Nan R 26 nan.cobb@MYFLORIDAHOUSE.GOV 850-717-5026  

Cross, Lindsay D60 lindsay.cross@myfloridahouse.gov (850) 717-5060 @LindsayCrossFL  

Duggan, Wyman R12 wyman.duncan@MYFLORIDAHOUSE.GOV 850-717-5012 @WymanDuggan  

Eskamani, Anna D42 anna.eskamani@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5042 @AnnaForFlorida  

Gantt, Ashley D109 ashley.gantt@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5109 @Gantt4Florida  

Gentry, Richard R27 richard.gentry@MYFLORIDAHOUSE.GOV 850-717-5027  

Giallombardo, Mike R79 mike.giallombardo@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5079 @MikeGiallombar3  

Karen Gonzalez Pittman R65 Karen.Pittman@flhouse.gov  850-717-5065 @votegonzalezp  

Holcomb, Je8 [R] 53 jeO.holcomb@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5053  

Joseph, Dotie [D] dotie.joseph@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5108 @RepDotieJoseph  

Randall Maggard R54 randy.maggard@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5054 @RepMaggard  

Mayfield, Debbie [R] debbie.mayfield@MYFLORIDAHOUSE.GOV 850-717-5032 @debbie_mayfield  

Nixon, Angela "Angie" [D] angela.nixon@MYFLORIDAHOUSE.GOV 850-717-5013 @AngieNixon  

Rizo, Alex [R] alex.rizo@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5112 @TeamAlexRizo  

Snyder, John [R] john.snyder@myfloridhouse.com 850-717-5086 @Johnfsnyder  

Tendrich, Debra [D] debra.tendrich@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5089 @DebraForHouse  

Weinberger, Meg [R] meg.weinberger@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5094 
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